 STEWARTRY

	
	LEAD


	SECOND
	THIRD
	SKIP

	TEAM 1

       RINK…
	Sean Ferguson

Dalbeattie
	David Green

     Castle Douglas
	William True

Kirkcudbright
	Brian McClune

Kirkcudbright

	TEAM 2

       RINK…
	Michael Turnbull
Castle Douglas
	Gary Davies

Castle Douglas *
	Donald Dickson
Auchencairn
	George Brown
Kirkcudbright

	TEAM 3

       RINK…
	John McGarrie

Auchencairn
	Alan McClymont

Creetown *
	Stewart Gilmour

Dalbeattie
	Stevie Conchar
Castle Douglas

	TEAM 4

       RINK…
	Ronald Penny

Dalbeattie
	Ian Carter

Creetown
	Stuart McClymont
Creetown
	Steven Richardson

Dalbeattie

	TEAM 5

       RINK…
	Steven Johnstone

     Kirkcudbright   *
	Scott Davies

     Castle Douglas   *
	Martin McClymont

   Creetown   
	Alastair Herries

Creetown

	TEAM 6

       RINK…
	Alan Davies

Castle Douglas *
	William Brydson

     Castle Douglas
	Bruce Richardson

Dalbeattie
	Keith Shuttleworth

New Abbey


* Under 25’s

SCOTTISH COUNTIES CHAMPIONSHIP

	     STEWARTRY          V   WIGTOWNSHIRE

	SKIPS


	ENDS
	RINK


	ENDS
	SKIPS



	
	5
	10
	15
	18
	21
	
	21
	18
	15
	10
	5
	

	B.McCLUNE
	5
	12
	21
	24
	27
	1
	13
	12
	10
	8
	5
	A.HAINEY

	S.CONCHAR
	4
	6
	8
	13
	13
	2
	25
	21
	20
	7
	4
	A.CAIRNIE

	K.SHUTTLEWORTH
	5
	8
	16
	20
	25
	3
	25
	24
	22
	16
	6
	R.BARK

	S.RICHARDSON
	2
	5
	8
	10
	12
	4
	19
	16
	10
	7
	4
	K.CAIRNIE

	G.BROWN
	4
	7
	11
	18
	21
	5
	21
	20
	20
	12
	6
	J.ARNOTT

	A.HERRIES
	6
	14
	20
	21
	27
	6
	13
	12
	10
	8
	8
	D.KELLY

	
	26
	52
	84
	106
	125
	116
	105
	92
	58
	33
	


